E-mail : lina@glhcoptical.com
1xN MEMS Optical Switch Module
Web: www.glhclink.com HC-1xNMEMS-M202506JY1.0 Page.1
Features
Mini Size
Fast Switch Speed
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
Wide OperatingWavelength Range

2. Only the serial port is available if the number of channels exceeds 16 when using M1
and M2.
Ordering Information: HC-MEMS-1×N-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Mode Wavelength Dimension Fiber Type
Fiber
Dimension
Fiber
Length Connector
S:
SingleMode
M:
Multi-Mode
85: 850nm
13:1310nm
14:1490 nm
15:1550 nm
162:1625 nm
165:1650 nm
13/15:
1310/1550 nm
X:other
M1: 34×24×11
M2: 60×24×11
M3: 90×55×12
M4: 100×100×12
X:other
5:50/125
6:62.5/125
9:9/125
X:other
25:Φ0.25mm
90:Φ0.9mm
X:other
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
X:other
00:None
FP:FCU/PC
FA:FC/APC
SP:SC/UPC
SA:SC/APC
LP:LC/UPC
LA:LC/APC
MP:MPO
X: other